
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT VETERINARY OFFICER, GANJAM. BERHAMPUR

Phone No. 0680-2226131. .. Email: cdvoganiam0T@gmail.com
Order t,to....t.ff3......./CDVO, Ganjam, Berhampur Dated:lA, Ol.DOf6

Cancellation Of Tender Notice
Chief District Veterinary Officer, Ganjam, Berhampur.

As per the approval of Chairman, Organising Committee, District Level MOPSM
2025 the following tender notices called by Chief District Veterinary Officer, Ganjam,Berhmapur
is hereby cancelled.

Sl. No, Name of the Work Bid Reference Number and Date
1 Tentage Allied Works, Video Corner

with lnstallation of LED
9657/30.12.2025

z Caterinq Services 9656/30.12.2025

The notice can be accessed at the District Website http://qaniam.nic.in.
t

c h i er Q i st ri., #kffi$-W,."r"
M.dGtnjam, BerhampuD(r\

Copy forwarded to All Block Veterinary Officers of Ganjam pistrict for information

and necessarvaction 
w,Hxf:ft1-mfibft,

Memo ruo l9 | /cDVo, Ganjam, Berhampur \drv Dated. la.or.Afdb

Copy to Office Notice Board/Account Section. I

@-orfrt
Qh ief Drstrict Veteliria fy Officer;

ffis-€ t nj am, Berh at pr t (r\l

unrer urslnct velennanv rJTTrcer.

$'{1.dGa nj am, Berha t prD(r\t
\!'

Memo trto 190 ICDVO, Ganjam, Berhampur. Date f|,0l.aga6

Memo No f gl /CDVO, Ganjam, Berhampur.

-

Dated la.OI.a0a6
Copy to the District Information Officer, Ganjam, Chatrapur for information and

necessary action. He is requested to publish the cancellation notice in the district website.

Memo No_fl3_ /CDVO, Ganjam, Berhampur, Dated.la,Ot" eal
Copy to The Deputy Director(Advertisement)-Cum-Deputy Secretary to

Govt;. of Odisha, | & PR Dept., Govt. of Odisha for information and necessary action. He

is requested to publish the cancellation notice in leading local Odia daily news papers.

ab6$"
. Chpf District Veterinbry Offlqe,r,

$EBn;am, Berhamput Xt(\
P.T.O



Memo ruolagJcDvo, Ganjam, Berhampur 
_ Date. ta ,Of . AOa6Copy fonrvarded to the S.D,V.o, Berhampur/Bhanjanagar/ Chatrapur roi inrormation and

necessary action. ?*=

Qhief Dlstri.,uffio,.,.
Memo No-lgEJcDVo, Ganjam, Berhampur. dsrorc*iliiZfHfflt

Copy to the District Fisheries officer, Ganjam, Berhampur ior-information and
necessary action. t

Wh
Cf ief D[gtrict Vetdririarv Officaf..

Memo No t16 lcDvo, Ganjam, Berhampur y*T:i: ;n"5W'Copy Submitted to the Sub-Collector, Berhampur/ Bhanjanagarl'Cnltrapur for kind
information and necessary action.

Memo \o__llll__ /CDVO, Ganjam, Berhampur.
Copy submitted to the CDO-Cum_EO, Ganjam,

and necessary action.
chatrapur ror ravour 3iL?jl;f"l#*

\

crlflg**o, u$foflm4r
Memo No_ r1s /cDVo, Ganjam, Berhampur Sa Tlfli,T|':#[' "

Copy submitted to the Steno to the Collector and District Magistrate,'Ga'njam, Chatrapur
for favour of kind information of the coilector and District Magistrate]canlam, chatrapur.

c(rie[ !ptri., u*ffi issr\x,,Wflt^^;* o^-"^i- :. . f'l' tl I
Memo No tq1 / cDVo, Ganjam, Berhampur Kd*3l,]iollllffi ' "

Copy submitted to the Director of Animal Husbandry & Veterinafi--Suri."r, Odisha,
cuttack for favour of kind information and necessary action,

"w?si.::fE:ilH3,lr?4r


